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Non-Matriculants
TOTAL

Dickinson College
Office of the Registrar
FALL 2022 ENROLLMENT BY ETHNICITY AND CITIZENSHIP

7
6
7
6

26
2

Native
American Hawaiian
Indian or Black or or Other Two or
Hispanic Alaska African Pacific More
or Latino Native  Asian American Islander White Races Unknown
40 0 36 21 1 379 29
47 0 26 30 0 415 34
39 0 28 24 0 312 20
29 1 19 19 0 252 11
155 1 109 94 1 1358 94
0 0 0 1 0 12 2
155 1 109 95 1 1370 96

28

*Includes all students taking at least 1 course for credit on campus and all matriculated students, except seniors off-campus (SROs).
Note: New ethnicity categories as of Fall 2010

International

81
66
53
45
245
25
270

Total

594
624
483
382
2083
42
2125



